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SCHOOL TERM DATES 2020 and 2021 

All students will start their first day of 2020 on Monday, 3 February, 2020 

School Development Days are pupil free and students do not attend school. 

Dates will be published as a reminder in the newsletter. 

2020 

 Student – Dates are inclusive 

Semester 1  

Term1  Monday 3 February – Thursday 9 April. 
Thursday 31 January & Friday 1 February School Development Days.  

 Labour Day - Monday 2 March, Good Friday – 10 April  

Break Friday 10April – Monday 27 April. 

 

Term  2 Wednesday 29 April – Friday 3 July  

 Friday 29 May is a School   Development Day and students do not 
attend. Monday 1June public holiday for Western Australia Day. 

Break Saturday 4 July –Monday 20 July. 

 

Semester 2  

Term  3 Tuesday 21 July – Friday 25 September 
Monday 20 July is a School Development Day and students do not 
attend. 

Break  Saturday 26 September – Sunday 11 October. 

 

Term 4  Monday 12 October – Thursday 17 December 
Friday 13 November is a School Development Day and students do 
not attend. 

Break Friday 18 December - School closed for students. 
 

2021 

 Students – Dates are inclusive and subject to change  

Term1  Monday 1 February – Thursday 1 April 

Break Friday 2 April – Sunday 18 April 

Term 2  Monday 19 April -  Friday 2 July 

Break Saturday 3 July – Sun 18 July  

Term 3  Monday 19 July – Friday 25 September  

Break Saturday 26 September – Sunday 10 October 

Term 4  Monday 11October – Thursday 16 December  

 


